Weiss Instruments, the industry leader in commercial thermometers presents our complete line of
Digital Temperature Indicators. Featured are two exclusive technologies, Light Powered LCD ther-
mometers and Direct Powered LED thermometers. Our patented "Solar Only" light powered ther-
mometers are the standards in the industry with the lowest light levels and a variety of styles that
compliment OEM Equipment. Our New Generation LED Thermometers feature a new transformer-less
design, which eliminates the outboard transformer allowing 120V direct power while offering fea-
tures not found elsewhere.
All Weiss digital thermometers feature our exclusive "sealed sensor" technology. A unique design incor-

B25-75SS 3/4" NPT Stn Steel Thermowell / 1.5" Insertion
10
How to Order LED Thermometers
Model No. Mounting   Power Display   Update Time*
20DT -U = U-Clamp 0 =12Vac /DC F =°F 0 = 1 Second
-F = Front Flange            4 =120 Vac C =°C 1 = 1 Minute*
3 = 3 Minute*
XT11S Snap – in 0 =12Vac 0=2 Digit °C 0 = 1 Second
4 =110 Vac 1=2 Digit °F 1 = 1 Minute*
2=3 Digit °C 2 = 3 Minute*
3=3 Digit °F
Order Entry Example: 20DT - F - 4       F          0
WARRANTY Seller warrants that all goods shall be of good quality and workmanship free from defects
and conforming to all the specifications illustrated in this catalog. These warranties shall run to buyer, its
successors, assigns, customers and users of the goods.
Seller agrees, at its own expense and whenever and as often as requested by Buyer, to furnish and deliver
to Buyer satisfactory evidence showing that each of said drawings and specifications have been fully
and completely complied with and the goods supplied here under fully and completely conform to such
specifications.
In addition to remedies otherwise available to Buyer, Seller agrees, if requested by Buyer, to replace, repair,
or make good, at Seller’s cost, any defective or damaged goods furnished by Seller, for a period of one
(1) year after date of acceptance by Buyer.
RETURNED GOODS Before returning goods to Weiss Instruments, a return authorization (RA) number
must be obtained from the factory. This number must appear on both cartons and accompanying paper-
work.
The continuous improvement of Weiss products can cause some variations in the information included in this catalog, even without
notice.
Front Flange  120Vac. °F   1 Second Update
* Display changes 1°F e very 1 or 3 minutes on increaseing temperature –on
decreasing temperature, the display will change every second, regardless
of the update time.
How to Order LCD Light Powered Thermometers
Model No's + Ranges             +        Sensors +           System Lengths
25SD 40-0-160F 18NB 03FT
20SD 40-0-160F 18SS 05FT
56SD-HT 40-0-230F&C1 30SS2 08FT
56SD-LT 40-0-160F or C1 30SS2 08FT
72SD 40-0-160F&C 40SS2,3 *XXFT
XXFT BAT**
* See item for system limits ** Code for Battery Backup XX = Length
1. F/C Switchable 2. Required for Compression Fitting           3. Required for Compression Fitting and Thermowell
Example:
Model Range Sensor System Length
25SD 40-0-160F or 40-0-70C 18NB 05FT
11
LED Sensors
120 Vac Power 12 Vac /DC Power
N6U - NTC - XXFT 18NB - NTC - XXFT 30SS - NTC - XXFT            40SS - NTC - XXFT
7x30mm Plastic Sensor 1.8" x 1/4"  Nickel Plated Brass 3.0" SST x 1/4"
N6U - NTC - XXFT
7x30mm Plastic Sensor
Display Refrigeration for Supermarkets